
City of Chicago
Department of Procurement Services
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Frank Veneeia Leaf & Elliot 6655 S. Main Street, Suite 206
Downers Grove, IL

Jeff Weiner PGAL Architects Jeff.weiner@pgal.com

Mark Pittingskud 312-623-6146 mpittingsrud@aol.com

Trevor Hall The Rise Group 120 S. LaSalle St., Suite 1301
Chicago, IL

312-320-5909 thall@risegroup.com

Rea Jackson CPC- Unison 401 W. Huron Street,
Chicago, IL

312-988-3600 rjackson@unison-ucg.com

Robert Tykokoski JDA

Mike Hanlon Jacobsen Daniels
Assoc.

312-446-3031 mike@jacobsendaniels.com

Tony Oshana Spann Tech 311 S. Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60606

312-277-8800 aoshana@spaantech.com

Matt Kuehl APS Consulting 5519 N. Cumberland, Suite 1011
Chicago, IL

312-324-0336 mkuehl@apsae.com

Brian O’Connor RS-H 105 Riverside Drive
Chicago, IL 60606

brian.occonnor@rsandh.com

William Jentanson GENSIAR 312-577-7159 william_jentansongensiar.com

Pat Kujawa Aldridge 844 E. Rockland Road
Libertyville, IL 60048

847-680-5200 pkujawa@aldridge-electric.com

Delano E. Brazil APEX 111 E. Wacker Driver, Suite 520
Chicago, IL 60601

312-977-0660 dbrazil@apexconsults.com
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Shanti S. Josh, P.E. APS 5519 N. Cumberland Ave, Suite 1011
Chicago, IL 60656

312-324-0336 sjoshi@apsae.com

Tom Kennedy ARUP 35 East Wacker Drive, Suite 1800
Chicago, IL 60601

312-849-5610 tom.kennedy@arup.com

Michael Collins AUTUMN 1400 E. Touhy Avenue, Suite 477
Des Plaines, IL 60018

630-588-9585 michael.collins@autumnconstruction.com

Elaine Lockwood Bean Bovis Lend Lease, Inc. One North Wacker Driver, Suite 850
Chicago, IL 60605

312-245-1000 elaine.lockwoodbean@bovislendlease.com

Marie Williams Ann Harrison
Management and
Inspection Services

5410 Willow Springs Rd.
LaGrange, IL 60525

773-355-6321

Brian Quinlan Burns & McDonnell 1431 Opus Place, Suite 400
Downers Grove, IL 60515

630-724-3215 bquinlon@burnsmcd.com

Joseph S. Dote CARE AMF O’Hare, P. O. Box 66790
Chicago, IL 60666

779-894-3733 joe.dote@cityofchicago.org

Torrey L. Thompson Carl Walker Parking
Planning E

600 West Fulton Street
Chicago, IL 60661

312-429-8094 apomerance@epsteinglobal.com

Chuck Rowe Chuck Rowe 1448 Lawrence Avenue
Lake Forest, IL 60045

847-234-7347 chuck@crroweinc.com

John Krpan COBRA Concrete
Cutting Services

2416 E. Oakton
Arlington Heights, IL 60005

773-775-1111 johnkrpan@cobraconcrete.com

Amanda Clark Coover Clark &
Associates, Inc.

1936 Market Street
Denver, CO 80202

303-783-0040 amandaclark@coover-clark.com
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Gavin Parr CCS – Construction
Cost Systems, Inc.

1815 South Meyers Road
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181

630-678-0807 gparr@ccsos.com

Matthew N. Demos Crawford, Murphy &
Tilly, Inc.

70 West Madison Street
Chicago, IL 60602

312-855-2540 mdemos@cmtengr.com

David J. Mann Booth Hansen 333 South DesPlaines Street
Chicago, IL 60661

312-869-5000 dmann@boothhansen.com

Dagmar P. Cameron McDonough Associates 130 East Randolph Street, Suite 1000
Chicago, IL 60601

312-946-7109 dcameron@maiengr.com

David W. Mason David Mason &
Associates

800 South Vandeventer
St. Louis, MO 63110

314-534-1030 damson@davidmason.com

Taylor Mason David Mason &
Associates

800 South Vandeventer
St. Louis, MO 63110

314-534-1030 tmason@davidmason.com

S. M. Kazi Delta Engineering 111 West Jackson Blvd., Suite 910
Chicago, IL 60604

312-377-7700 smkazi@deichicago.com

Richard L Weitzel Delta Engineering 111 West Jackson Blvd, Suite 9101
Chicago, IL 60604

312-377-7700 rweitzel@deichicago.com

Manna Abdul Design Consulting
Engineers

4740 W. Peterson Avenue
Chicago, IL 60646

773-283-8500 dceint@sbcglobal.net

Ted Gibbons Desman Associates 20 N. Clark Street
Chicago, IL 60602

312-263-8400 tgibbons@desman.com

Carl Moskus DESTEFANO PARTNERS 312-836-4321 cmoskus@dpdesigns.com

Sreedhar Yedavalli DuSable, Inc. 300 West Adams Street
Chicago, IL 60606

312-360-9300 syedavalli@dusable.com
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Craig Chambers EDI 33 West Monroe, Suite 1825
Chicago, IL 60603

312-345-1400 cchambers@envdesigni.com

Claire Williams EDI 33 West Monroe, Suite 1825
Chicago, IL 60603

312-345-1400 cwilliams@envdesigni.com

John Adams EPSTEIN 600 West Fulton Street
Chicago, IL 60661

312-429-8138 jadix@epsteinglobal.com

Allen L. Pomerance EPSTEIN 600 West Fulton Street
Chicago, IL 60661

312-429-8138 apomerance@epsteinglobal.com

Kevin Hayes ESI Consultants, LTD 208 S. LaSalle St, Suite 1670
Chicago, IL 60604

312-277-1700 khayes@esiconsultantsltd.com

Randy K. Lindenberg FCL Builders 1150 Spring Lake Drive
Itasca, IL 60143

630-773-0050 rlindenberg@fclbuilders.com

Kyra Tillman FCL Builders 1150 Spring Lake Drive
Itasca, IL 60143

630-773-0050 ktillman@fclbuilders.com

Pedro Crespo FTL 1945 East 87th Street
Chicago, IL 60617

773-772-2200 prespo@floodlabs.com

Michael Kaufman Goettsch Partners 224 South Michigan, Floor 17
Chicago, IL 60604

312-663-1233 mkaufman@gpchicago.com

Craig Vespa Halvorson and Partners
Structural Engineers

600 W. Chicago Avenue, Suite 650
Chicago, IL 60610

312-274-2400 cvespa@halvorsonandpartners.com

David Zarowny Hatch Mott MacDonald 200 South Wacker Drive, Suite 3100
Chicago, IL 60605

312-674-4525 david.4525@hatchmott.com

Heritage Logistics 630-245-7950 dispatch@heritage-logistics.com
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Thomas Greiter HNTB 111 North Canal Street, Suite 1250
Chicago, IL 60606

312-930-9119 tgreiter@hntb.com

Jessica Wyatt HNTB 111 North Canal Street, Suite 1250
Chicago, IL 60606

312-930-9119 jwyatt@hntb.com

David Bilowq HOH Engineers, Inc. 55 East Jackson Blvd
Chicago, IL 60604

312-346-8131 dnbilow@hohgroup.com

John Plezbert HOH Engineers, Inc. 55 East Jackson Blvd
Chicago, IL 60604

312-346-8131 jjplezbert@hohgroup.com

Donald Pries HOH Engineers, Inc. 555 East Jackson Blvd
Chicago, IL 60604

312-346-8131 donpries@hohgroup.com

Kaven Swan HOK 221 North Broadway
ST. Louis, MO 63102

314-754-3940 kaven.swan@hok.com

James Wilson HOK 60 East Van Buren St.
Chicago, IL 60605

312-254-5394 jim.wilson@hok.com

Russell Walker HOLABIRD & ROOT 140 South Dearborn Street
Chicago, IL 60603

312-357-1771 www.holabird.com

Keith Baubkus Geo Bancroft
Engineering, LLC

1 East Scott, Suite #1207
Chicago, IL 60610

312-636-5099 keith@bancroftengineering.com

Michael G. Sugrue Gibson Electric &
Technology Solutions

3100 Woodcreek Drive
Downers Grove, IL 60515

630-288-3837 msugrue@gibsonelec.com

Edward Severns Globetrotters
Engineering Corporation

300 South Wacker Drive, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-823-0807

Jack J. Svaicer Globetrotters
Engineering Corporation

300 South Wacker Drive, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-922-6400 jack.savaicer@gec-group.com
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Robert Larsen IDEA 308 West Erie Street
Chicago, IL 60654

312-482-8866 blarsen@idea8.com

Chris Ricker Kimley-Horn and
Associates

205 West Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60606

312-924-7411 chris.ricker@kimley-horn.com

William Murphy KNIGHT Engineers &
Architects

221 N. LaSalle St.
Chicago, IL 60601

312-577-3300 bmurphy@knightea.com

Ryan Anderson L & B 8755 West Higgins Road
Chicago, Illinois 60631

773-628-2916 www.landrum-brown.com

Chuck Henschel L & B 1113 Blackthorn Lane
Northbrook, IL 60062

847-204-2668 chenschel@landrum-brown.com

Ted Woosleyq L & B 8755 West Higgins Road
Chicago, IL 60631

773-628-2922 twoosley@landrum-brown.com

Diane Woodend Jones Lea+Elliot 2505 N. Highway 360
Grand Prairie, TX 75050

972-890-9800 dwjones@leaelliott.com

Louis Jones Louis Jones Enterprise,
Inc.

333 North Michigan Avenue
Chicago, IL 60601

312-782-8970 louis.jones@lje-inc.com

Gerald Koylass McDonough Associates,
Inc.

130 East Randolph Street
Chicago, IL 60601

312-946-7176 gkoylass@maiengr.com

Myesha McClendon Milhouse Engineering &
Construction

60 E. Van Buren Street
Chicago, IL 60605

312-987-0061 mmecclendon@milhouseinc.com

Leslie Williams Milhouse Engineering &
Construction

60 E. Van Buren St.
Chicago, IL 60605

312-987-0061 lwilliams@milhouseinc.com

Nand Belani GenCal Parking Systems 630-398-1671 nbelani@gen-cal.com

Alan Dadian OMEGA 4225 Naperville Road 630-904-8899 adadian@omegaassociates.com
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Thomas Poulos THORNTON TOMASETTI 330 North Wabash Avenue
Chicago, IL 60611

312-596-2000 tpoulos@thortontomasetti.com

Richard J. Morsches TranSystems 1051 Perimeter Drive
Schaumburg, IL 60173

847-407-5231 rjmorsches@transystems.com

Martin Ross TranSystems 1051 Perimeter Drive
Schaumburg, IL 60173

857-407-5231 maross@transystems.com

Steve Stretchberry TranSystems 505-14th Street
Oakland, CA 94612

510-271-8542 slstretchberry@transystems.com

Patrick Kane TY LIN INTERNATIONAL 200 South Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60606

312-777-2900 pat.kane@tylin.com

Albert Clark, Jr. URS 100 South Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60606

312-393-1000 albert_clark@urscorp.com

Ron Dixon URS 277 West Nationwide Blvd
Columbus, OH 43215

614-464-4500 ron_dixon@urscorp.com

James Graveel WALKER Parking
Consultants

505 Davis Road
Elgin, IL 60123

847-697-2640 jim.graveel@walkerparking.com

Heather Hopkins WALKER Parking
Consultants

505 Davis Road
Elgin, IL 60123

847-697-2640 heather.hopkins@walkerparking.com

Ken Johnston WALSH Construction 929 West Adams Street
Chicago, IL 60607

312-563-5400 kjohnston@walshgroup.com

Paul Wang Wang Engineering 1145 N. Main Street
Lombard, IL 60148

630-953-9928 pwang@wangeng.com

Chris Leow SINGH & Associates 300 West Adams Street
Chicago, IL 60606

312-629-0240 cleow@singhinc.com
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S. Singh Rikhiraj SINGH & Associates 300 West Adams Street
Chicago, IL 60606

312-629-0240 singh@singhinc.com

Ted Strand Solomon Cordwell
Buenz

625 N. Michigan Avenue
Chicago, IL 60611

312-896-1218 ted.strand@scb.com

Tarik Toodan Soodan & Associates 100 N. LaSalle St.
Chicago, IL 60602

312-553-0003 tsoodan@soodan.com

Azia Tokh Soodan & Associates 100 N. LaSalle St.
Chicago, IL 60602

312-553-0003 atokh@soodan.com

Stephen Shelus SPANN Tech, Inc. 311 S. Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60606

312-277-8822 sshelus@spaantech.com

Romesh Kansal STV Incorporated 200 West Monroe St.
Chicago, IL 60606

312-553-4162 romesh.kansal@stvinc.com

Keith MacKenzie STV Incorporated 200 West Monroe St.
Chicago, IL 60606

312-553-4162 mackenkc@stvinc.com

Douglas Blanchard TENG 205 North Michigan
Chicago, IL 60601

312-616-0000 blanchardp@teng.com

Parviz Boroumand TENG 205 North Michigan.
Chicago, IL 60601

312-616-0000 boroumandp@teng.com

Patrick Gannon PLOTE Construction,
Inc.

1100 Brandt Drive
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192

847-628-6072 pgannon@plote.com

Timothy Martin PMA Consultants of
Illinois

333 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 880
Chicago, IL 60606

312-920-0404 tmartin@pmaconsultants.com

Craig Pryde PPK Architects 444 N. Main Street
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

630-348-4012 crp@ppkarchitects.com
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David Rich RICH & Associates 2687 Northwestern Hwy
Southfield, MI 48033

248-353-5080 dnrich@richassoc.com

Mohsen Farahany RME 200 S. Michigan Avenue
Chicago, IL 60604

318-870-6000 mfarahany@RME-i.com

Farhad Rezai RME 200 S. Michigan Avenue
Chicago, IL 60604

312-870-6600 frezai@RME-i.com

Todd Knuckey RS&H 10 South Riverside Plaza
Chicago, IL 60606

312-526-5021 todd.knuckey@rsandh.com

Kalyani Devabhaktuni S.A.M. Consultants, Inc. 407 Eisenhower Lane South
Lombard, IL 60148

630-424-1200 kdevabhaktuni@samconsultants.us

Houssam El-Moursi S.A.M. Consultants, Inc. 407 Eisenhower Lane South
Lombard, IL 60148

630-424—1200 helmoursi@samconsultants.us

Gina Raffin SCALE Construction 2101 S. Carpenter
Chicago, IL 60608

312-491-9500 gr@scaleconstruction.com

Aurelio Garcia City of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport

aurelio.garcia@cityofchicago.org

Doris Moore City of Chicago 121 N. LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-9842 doris.moore@cityofchicago.org

Jacoby Radford City of Chicago 121 N. LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-3342 jacoby.radford@cityofchicago.org

Adam Rod City of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation,
O’Hare International Airport

773-894-6907 arod@ohare.com

Rene Neely City of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport

rena.neely@cityofchicago.org



City of Chicago
Department of Procurement Services

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: RFQ for New Economy Parking Structure at O’Hare International Airport Contract Administrator: Doris Moore

Specification No.: 86334

Conference Date: Wednesday, June 23, 2010
Time: 10:00 a.m.
Conference Location: Chicago O’Hare International Airport, 10510 W. Zemke Road, Chicago, IL, 60666

New Economy Parking Structure NEW ECONOMY PARKING STRUCTURE Pre-Bid Attendee Sheet Page 10 of 10

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number Email

Andres Garcia City of Chicago, OMP-
PMO

Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport

773-225-7578 omp06079@cityofchicago.org

Mike Carr City of Chicago, OMP-
PMO

Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport

773-462-8431 omp06083@cityofchicago.org


